
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration %
omple

Text1

1 NYSDEC Tue 5/17/16 Tue 8/2/16 56 days? 0%

2 SUBMIT CAMP to NYSDEC Tue 5/17/16 Tue 5/17/16 1 day? 0%

3 Receive approval on CAMP (estimate) Wed 6/29/16 Wed 6/29/16 1 day? 0%

4 SUBMIT demolition design documents to NYSDEC Wed 6/22/16 Wed 6/22/16 0 days 0%

5 Receive approval on design (estimate) Wed 7/20/16 Wed 7/20/16 1 day? 0%

6 SUBMIT Disposal Strategy Memo to NYSDEC Wed 6/22/16 Wed 6/22/16 0 days 0%

7 Receive Disposal Strategy Approval (estimate) Tue 8/2/16 Tue 8/2/16 0 days 0%

8 TSCA Wed 6/22/16 Wed 8/3/16 31 days? 0%

9 SUBMIT Notification Wed 6/22/16 Wed 6/22/16 0 days 0%

10 SUBMIT demolition design documents to EPA Wed 6/22/16 Wed 6/22/16 1 day? 0%

11 EPA Review (estimate) Wed 8/3/16 Wed 8/3/16 0 wks 0%

12 Notifications Wed 6/22/16 Tue 8/2/16 30 days 0%

13 Notify/coordinate with MNR Wed 6/22/16 Tue 8/2/16 6 wks 0%

14 Notify/coordinate with neighbors Wed 6/22/16 Tue 8/2/16 6 wks 0%

15 Village Mon 6/20/16 Tue 7/5/16 11.5 days? 0%

16 Submit Response to Village Memo Mon 6/20/16 Mon 6/20/16 1 day? 0%

17 SUBMIT updated demolition design documents Wed 6/22/16 Wed 6/22/16 0 days 0%

18 Demolition Permit Approval (estimate) Tue 7/5/16 Tue 7/5/16 0.5 days? 0%

19 Demolition Implementation Fri 8/12/16 Fri 3/3/17 146 days 0%

20 Pre-mob (COW) Mon 9/5/16 Fri 9/16/16 2 wks 0%

21 Dept of Labor (asbestos permit) Fri 8/12/16 Thu 9/8/16 4 wks 0%

22 Mob Mon 9/19/16 Fri 9/23/16 1 wk 0%

23 Relocate Onsite Structures and Electric Mon 9/26/16 Fri 10/14/16 3 wks 0%

24 ACM Abatement Mon 10/10/16 Fri 10/14/16 1 wk 0%

25 Slab Section Removal Mon 10/17/16 Fri 10/21/16 5 days 0%

26 Building Demo Mon 10/24/16 Fri 11/25/16 5 wks 0%

27 Transportation and Disposal of Debris Mon 11/7/16 Fri 1/13/17 10 wks 0%

28 Clean Slab Mon 1/16/17 Fri 1/27/17 2 wks 0%

29 Silt Control Removal Mon 1/30/17 Fri 2/3/17 5 days 0%

30 De-mobilization Mon 2/6/17 Fri 3/3/17 4 wks 0%
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B52 TENTATIVE Demolition Schedule  PRINTED Thu 6/23/16

*All dates listed are approximate and subject to change pending regulatory/permit approvals and weather related delays. Page 1


